11/1/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/1		* Jan 195]	SMA	921100004		
Date In: 00 00 2000 1739	Job description		Dute &	Time Completed	. Done by	
Ref No. 14/012 210000007/4	SAS e-filing		i			
Veh No. SKC 1904P ./	Email (within abre,	AIC 2hrs)	T			
D.O.A. 01/01/2020 01/00	i-Motor Claim I		:m111	1509/001	02/01/20	00
	I-Motor W/O (w				17249	, T
OD . TF ! Revolute Only	i-Photo Uploade				1	
	Assessment/Surve					
TP hsurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand t	o Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:		Fax:	-
TP Particulars:   Veh No: SMC	6266 R.	. INC(	. )/No	n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:			
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: (	)	Cover	Гуре: (		
Confirmed by : (		Datei		Timer	)	-
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [1	lote-Est. Status (WC	): N: 0-2	.0%; P:	21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) V	Varranty; YES (	)/NO(	)			-
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)				
General Remarks	- コンドートを発を数	44	A. Carlot	entire Andrew		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confid	dential & S	trictly NC	refer of repaire	r	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.	7.5%				-
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice		( );	Towing (	30, (		)
		overen kom	AN HOLES	ering Completed	o Done l	y
Remarks (4) \$ (INC har)the: 6788(6616)		CASS D 0 250	ANTONIO	166. (1. Pet - 51 5.)	1	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car ( )		-			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		100		7000000	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( )			<del></del>		
Injury :						,
Injury:	No. of the second	S-22940) 158	retiriose.		Taning and	•
						· ·
			Edwydd	\$366 /A	A Company of the Comp	· ·
		(			and the second s	· · ·
						<u>.</u>
Dafe/Time Actions of State Sta	STORY TO ANY WATER	S4480087[[10766]				1400
Dafe/Time Actions (1977)	STORY TO ANY WATER	învoice P	Constant reparati	on Checklist	F.O. D. Asicesto.	1400
NA 2100527	A STATE OF A DECAMANDE	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame	reparati ent Reporti	on Checklist	C (SSO)	1400
NA 2100527		Involce P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Follow	reparation to the second secon	on Checklist	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	1400
NA 2100527  Infinance Particulars:		Involce P.  1) AR: Accided to the property of	ent Reporting For we Through	on Chebldist	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	1400
NA 2100527  Infinance Particulars:		InvolcesP.  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Fello 5) FT: Fello For claimle 6) TR: Re-lu	reparation Reporting Assessman Fee w-Through against II spection	on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (530);  sent (5100); IN  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  NC Only (wef 10 len	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	1400
NA 2100527  Infimancs Particulars -  Oriver/Owner:		InvolcesP  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Follow For claimle 6) TR: Re-lu 7) NI: Idao	ent Reporting Pec w-Through w-Through its against II spection DA + SMR	on Checklist:  ng (530);  sent (5100); IN  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  NC Only (wef 10 len  I Survey	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	1400
Date Time: Actions of 1997  Intimant's Particulars: -  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:		Involce: P.  1) AR: Acid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Fello 5) FT: Fello For claiml 6) TR: Re-lu 7) N1: idao 8) NTUC Acid	ent Reporting Assessman Fee w-Through the serious II is specified DA + SMR. Iditional Serious III is serious II is specified I	on Checklist on Checklist on (530); sent (5100); IN Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 len I Survey vioos:-	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	1400
Date Time: Actions of 1997  Intimant's Particulars: -  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:		(Involces)P.  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Follow For claimle 6) TR: Re-lu 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Accide VD: *N5: Cour	ent Reporting Pec w-Through w-Through is against II ispection DA + SMR iditional Ser	on Checklist:  ng (530);  sent (5100); IN  Survey Survey (Resurvey)  NC Only (wef 10 Isn  I Survey vicos:  p Allowanus	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	1400
Dated into Actions of Particulars Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		(Involces)P  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towle 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-iu 7) NI: Idao 8) NTUC Ac OD: *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Foal	reparation reparation of the control	Survey  Survey  Survey  (Survey  (Survey  (Survey  (Survey  (Allowanus  atton  section	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 2005) \$75 \$5160	1800
DafetTime Actions 2. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20		Involce: P.  Invol	ent Reporting Assessman Fee w-Through importion DA + SMR. Iditional Services Co-ordin Repair Insp. / Collect lix	Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan Survey  F Allowanus  ation section octs Coordination	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	1860
Dafe/Line Actions  NA 2100527  Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Involce: P.  Invol	ent Reporting Fee w-Through is against II spection DA + SMR iditional Ser flesy Cer / Te sir Co-ordin Report Insp / Collect Ex ; TP (Non I	Survey  Survey  Survey  (Survey  (Survey  (Survey  (Survey  (Allowanus  atton  section	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30  2005) \$75 \$5160  \$55 \$520 \$310 \$525 \$53 \$530 \$530	Äht(s

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies:
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

02/01/2021 17:34 (SGT)

01/01/2021 01:00 (SGT)

2 Park Lane Singapore 798386 Park Ln, Singapore 798386

CARPARK

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC1904P

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No

LIN KOK KEONG

SXXXX306D

les-amies2001@yahoo.com.sg

(Phone) +65-94758618

+65-83820648

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Toyota

Vios

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private car

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

No

5111021576-01

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

DEXTER LIN TIM WENG (LIAN TIANRONG)

SXXXX914J 12/02/1999

Indoor

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/01/2019

 Driving experience
 2 YEARS

 Gender
 Male

 Mobile Number
 (Phone) +65-83820648

Alt. Phone Number -

Email Address dexterlin7418@gmail.com
Address 34 TANAH MERAH KECHIL ROAD #12-25

Address complement Postcode 465560
Is the driver the policyholder? No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver -

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collided into Parked Vehicle

Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

No
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Was there any audio recorded?

No

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

No

Vehicle Registration Number SMC6266R
Vehicle Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Vehicle Model -

Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver - Contact Number - Address - Address complement - Postcode - -

Insurance Company Name

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

La	Dr	pa 02/01/2021
Policyholder's Signature / Date Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date     Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
	THERELOCIC ESTIFFE CARPARIC	Veh A: SKC1404P
		Veh B: SMC6266R

Lancer Upon alighting , the damage was minor I effected	ge and knock onto the blue
he requested 3k for the repair I decided to file a report	and let the insurance to settle
I have accident scene photo copfured.	

### Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

VEHICLE NO : SECTOR	P MAKE/MODEL: Tuyot	a 1605 CC: 1500
Date of Accident	01/01/2021 Time: 01 00 1 m	Foreign Veh Involved YES / NO
Location of Accident	Wheeluck Estate Carport	Foreign Veh No
Transmission	Auto / Manual	Employed Technology of the State Sta
Usage Purpose	Private / Employment / Private Hire	No. of Veh Involved : 3
Claim Type	OD / TP / REPORTING	Was There Any Witness YES / NO
INSURANCE CO	NEVE Income	Name of Witness:
Coverage	Comprehensive/TPFT/Third Party Only	Contact No :
Policy No	5111021576-01	
Fleet Policy	YES / NO	
		OTHER VEHICLES
OWNER / CO. NAME	LEU KLX REONÝ	VEHICLE B : SMC6266R
NRIC / Co's Reg No.	562-713617	Category :
Address	34 Tarah Merah Kechil Road	Driver's Name :
nudi Coo	#12-25 5(46560)	NRIC No :
Contact / Mobile No	9415 8618	Contact No :
Email Address	les and Name a class	No. of Passenger :
Date of Birth	185-201 e yakoo com. sy	No. of respenser.
	₩/F	VEHICLE C
Gender	44444	VEHICLE C :
DRIVER'S NAME	Meeter Lin tim Weng (Lian Tianring)	
NRIC No	54403914J 148 ABOVE	Driver's Name :
Address	n. Heore	NRIC No :
	A 8 7 4 A	Contact No :
Contact / Mobile No	8382 0648	No. of Passenge :
Email Address	desterlin 148 @g mont com	EAVY 750 HEY
Date of Birth	12/02/1999	VEHICLE D
Gender	M/F	Category :
LICENSE PASSED DATE	03/01/2019	Driver's Name :
		NRIC No :
Occupation	Indoor / Outdoor	Contact No :
Relation with Owner	50N	No. of Passenger :
Does Driver Own Any	Other Veh ? YES (NO	
Vehicle Reg No		
Insurance Co		
Weather Condition	Clear / Raining / Others	Video Captured : Yes / No
Road Surface	Dry/ Wet / Others	441351135
INJURED	: YES / NO	
Name of Injured	ž	Police Report : YES/NO
Convey To Hospital by	/ Ambulance : YES / NO	If YES, Where :
NO. OF PASSENGERS	* -	
Name of Passenger	\$\$	M / F INJURED? YES/NO
Name of Passenger	(1) (1) (1)	M / F INJURED? YES/NO
Name of Passenger	:	M / F INJURED? YES/NO
Name of Passenger	ă.	M / F INJURED? YES/NO
REMARKS	ÿ±	
	19	Contact No
Name of Workshop		Contact No :

1 4

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/11158

Accident MT/1115829							
Policy No.	5111021376-01	Vehicle No.	5XC5904P		GST Reg	stration No.	
Certificatio No.							
Policyholder Name	LIN KOK KEONG				Policyto	ider NRIC	\$50713060:
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading		0
Contact No.(Mobile)	94758618	Contact No.(Office)			Contact	No.(Home)	
Email Address KFK	a Mr War	Special Remark			s/Code		740 V
	® No ∵ Yes	TCA	W No Yes		eCode R	eason	
NCD Protection	Ves	NCD Emitlement(%)	30		Private H	Hirty:	No
→ Accident Details							
Report Date	02/01/2021 17:30	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	766		Accident	Туре	Collided into P
Date of Accident	01/01/2031	Time of Accident fib:rom	81.00		Country	of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Orange Farce			DOM: No.		
Academ Lecation	WHEELOCK ESTATE CARPARE						
▼ Total Excess Applicable							
Ёхоем Туре	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
OD Standard Excess:	60,000	TP Stendard Excess		0.720			
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	201101	DAY-MARKET	
Additional Excess	0.00	THE P P EXCESS		0.00	Driver is	Covered?	Covered
Total OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		200			
❤ Benefita	600.00	nitar in excess applicable		0.00			
▽ G5T Registered Informa	tion						
SST Registered	No		20000000	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
GST Registration No.	166			stration Date . us Ventied			
Hodification History			100,700	W. Falling		Yes	
9 PoScyholder Halling Ade	fress						
Address 1	34 TANAH MEKAH KECHIL ROAL	Address 2	#12-25 EAST ME	ADDWS	Address	3	SINGAPORE A
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Separate and the second	Post Cod		
Unit No.	12-25	Related Policy Number	5111021576-01	2	The Colo	7.	465560
⇒ OI Driver Infa		500000 C.	5277427876707				
Driver Name	LIN TEH WENG DEXTER	Driver Type	Named Oriver		_		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	599039141		Driver Do	100	September 1
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/2019	Driver Age	21				12/02/1999
Contact No.(Mobile)	83820648	Contact No.(Office)	24			xperience	2
Address 1	0.555005211	Attoress 2				Va.(Home)	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Address :		
Unit No.		1400	rureign audiress		Post Cnde		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes @ No	Driver Vehicle No.	SKC1904P		Driver In	surer Company	NTUC
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	○ Yes : No		_		
neery C	1 157/07:	1 STONE DAMES AS IN	100				
Audification History							
Claim 001 OD-HX New	l						
College State &				jil .	*1		
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insured Name	LIN KOK KEONG	Insure
Contact No.(Mobile)				94758618	Contact No.		Conta No.
mail Address				M.M. Santa	(Home) Ol		(Office
Address .				LES_ANTES2001@VAHDO.CDM	Number	SKC1904#	Vehick Numb
Claim Description				SKC1904P / SMC6266R ON 1 Ja	n 2021		Name Prefer
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Fully at I	Fault V					Warks
formet No. Yes	✓ Repair Preferred Workshop,	Marrie unknown w GIA Warenest	¥	i.			
Date Registered	Cotton	report Lactures		02/01/2021 17:35	Claim		Date
52				CHARLES AV. 17:30	Close Date	1	Receiv
Import Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	Workshop Repairer	8	Total S
							Repair
Print AK fetter							
			Save Submit				
132-10 OTA 1							
Attachment							
ocident No.	MT/1115829	Plate No.					
AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	E23/44449967	Claim No.		DOL			

Upicad Date

Folder Date

02/01/2021 27:49

		Path *
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Heycona Son	Vovine=sæcemi N	

Uploaded By/Date

● Yes ○ No

Ö	eac
C	ear
Ci	ear
0	ear
O	eur
¢	tar

Category *		Confidencel		Organic	(*)
Please Select	Y	NO	Y	Normal	Y
Please Select	٧	NO	¥	Normai.	v
Please Select	٧	NO	٠	Normal.	v
Please Select	Y	ND	*	Normal	*
Hease Select	v	NO	4	Normal	v
Please Select	~	100		Normal	v

P

Source

<ul> <li>Attachment</li> </ul>	List				
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	P	Urgency	Description
50	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOGGO1( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:45	Priotos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-2
30	NAC_PAYA_URIT_BOGGOI( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-2
1.5	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-2
1	NAC_PAYA_URI_ROOGO1( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:49	Photos		Nurnal	Photos 2021-1-2
1	NAC_PAVA_UBI_899901 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) BH 02 Jan 2021 17(4)	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-2
Sug.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BODGEI( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 (7:49	Photos		Norma)	Photos 2021-1-2
	NAC_RRYA_UBI_ROOSG1( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:48	Photos		Normal	Propose 2021-1-2
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:48	Photos		Normal	Photos: 2021-1-2
	NAC_PAYA_LIBI_888601 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jun 2021 17:48	Photos		Normal	Photom 2021-1-2
	NAC_PAYA_UBT_BOOBUL( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-2
tru-	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:48	NRIC/ Driving License	×	Normal	NRIC/ Orlving License 2621-1-2
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 02 Jan 2021 17:48	545		Normal	SA5 2021-1-2
F Video List					

File Name

Display is New Window | Scan and uploading

**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. 5111021576-01 Date of Accident 01/01/2021 17:14 Vehicle No.(For Motor) Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Insured Object Policy No. Vehicle No. Commence Date Select Product Cover Type Expiry Date LIN KOK KEONG 5111021576drivo CLASSIC 10/09/2020 09/09/2021 S6871306D SKC1904P SKC1904P Continue



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$665500206 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

#### ADDENDUM

			ADDENDO	IVI	
A) P/	ARTICULARS OF P	ERSONMAKINGTHEAM	MENDMENTS:		27 27 24 LAT 14 2 4 4 4
	riginal Report No			_Vehicle Registration N	: SKC 1904P
Na	amelas shown in NRIC	: DEXMIR LIN 1	im many	_NRIC/FIN/Passport No	:_ SXXXX 9147
		ehicle Owner) (*) Please			
A	ddress	:			Singapore(
Co	ontact (Tel)	÷		Mobile No.: 838	2066f
En	nail Address	:			
Da	ate of Accident	0101000		Time of Accident :	0/100
Pla	ace of Accident	· WHEHLER	4870-74	PARCIC LOWER	
Ins	surance Company	"- MMC			
B) AE	ODITIONAL INFOR	RMATION / AMENDME	NTC.		
Ih ma	ake the following	t on the above mention amendments: ACCIDACI V			additional information or
-					
_					
-					
_					
				( un	02/01/2020
Pol	licyholder / Driver te:	's Signature		Reporting Centre Per	sonnel's Signature
000				NRIE/FINNo.:	eja Wow